PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05=-422-001 43X105

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

1783 SPENCE & LEUTY PT N P

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1—13—37
2-17<7
8-1-78
6-13-80
11-13-80
- 2-25-81
11-20-87

5-16-90
6-2-00

PFETFFER MARIE M

VECK EDWARD A SR & MARJORIE A
ALLE%? CARL O & MARGARET E

MILLER CARL O QCD

WINTERS DEBORAH SUE & ALBERT CORNELIUS 111 C.F.22.60

MILLER, CARL O & MARGARETT NO C.F.
MILLER, CARL O NO C.F.
C.F. 24.00

MARKWELL LOWELL T & ETHEL
CF 32.00

ROBINSON KATHLEEN E & JOHN R HOCH II
ROBINSON KATHLEEN E SP NO FEE



